
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q Bar.

1 E.T.P.A 18.13.090 PROVENCE 501

2 TS CHATENOY-LE-ROYAL 4.71.185 BOURGOGNE 479

3 CMS TIR MARIGNANE 18.13.041 PROVENCE 522

4 ALC WATTRELOS 15.59.010 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 514

5 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 AUVERGNE 510 0

6 VERRINES 17.79.005 POITOU CHARENTES 509 0

7 TS LE PERREUX 10.94.565 ILE DE FRANCE 489

8 STE TIR VINCEY 12.88.380 LORRAINE 488

9 ESPERANCE TOUL 12.54.008 LORRAINE 505

10 ACS BUZANCAIS 7.36.060 CENTRE 489

11 TN VERSAILLES 10.78.003 ILE DE FRANCE 484

12 APTC PROVINS 10.77.850 ILE DE FRANCE 479 3

13 USPT BOBIGNY 10.93.400 ILE DE FRANCE 479 2

14 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 COTE D'AZUR 477

15 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 475 4

16 CO TRITHOISE 15.59.236 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 475 3

17 MONTFORTAISE TIR 5.85.165 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 470 0

18 ALAT 13.42.141 LYONNAIS 469 0

19 TS CHOLET 5.49.250 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 468 0

20 STS LE BEAUSSET 9.83.012 COTE D'AZUR 467 0

21 ST REIMS 8.51.154 CHAMPAGNE 465 0

22 38 TSM 19.31.022 MIDI PYRENEES 464 0

23 CTS CRETEIL 10.94.450 ILE DE FRANCE 462 0

24 ST CIBOURE 2.64.120 AQUITAINE 461 0

25 TS ROGNAC 18.13.070 PROVENCE 460 0

26 CT PALAISEAU 10.91.655 ILE DE FRANCE 456 0

27 REMIREMONT 12.88.404 LORRAINE 454 0

28 ST TOULON 9.83.164 COTE D'AZUR 451 0

29 CTS FRASNOY 15.59.012 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 446 0

30 AST POISSY 10.78.978 ILE DE FRANCE 444 0

31 ASS VICINOISE DE TIR 10.78.160 ILE DE FRANCE 437 6

32 G.T.S 18.13.311 PROVENCE 437 3

33 NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 LORRAINE 437 2

34 ESPERANCE CHALONS 8.51.160 CHAMPAGNE 432 0

35 CT LES ABRETS 20.38.023 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 431 0

36 AT BUC 10.78.084 ILE DE FRANCE 430 0

37 ST BRIVE 27.19.159 LIMOUSIN 428 0

38 CSG RENNES 6.35.002 BRETAGNE 423 0

39 TS IVRY LA BATAILLE 14.27.130 NORMANDIE 420 0

40 STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE 4.71.126 BOURGOGNE 355 0
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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

36 CMS TIR MARIGNANE 18.13.041 GOUIRAND Quentin 84 89 173 JEGOU Rémy 93 90 183 CLARA Anthony 82 84 166 522 1
3 ALC WATTRELOS 15.59.010 PROUVEUR Léa 85 79 164 PAGHENT Clément 89 89 178 BRABANT Tiffanie 84 88 172 514 2

17 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 REGNIER Théo 74 80 154 GODIN Maylis 90 95 185 GODIN Dorian 90 81 171 510 3
7 VERRINES 17.79.005 PANNETIER Tom 84 85 169 KORCZYNSKY Chloe 90 80 170 PACHER Alex 86 84 170 509 4
6 ESPERANCE TOUL 12.54.008 CAMPANER Julien 79 92 171 HURTU Florent 79 76 155 NICOLAS Kateline 90 89 179 505 5

35 E.T.P.A 18.13.090 BUTTY Erwan 80 83 163 CAMPOCASSO Théo 92 86 178 MAURIN Paul 81 79 160 501 6
12 TS LE PERREUX 10.94.565 CAPELLE Anaëlle 77 80 157 JUAN Enzo 83 83 166 FARRUGIA Romain 84 82 166 489 4 7
13 ACS BUZANCAIS 7.36.060 ANTIGNY Charles 74 79 153 GUILLEBAUD Lucille 87 85 172 SAUVAGET Théo 82 82 164 489 2 7
9 STE TIR VINCEY 12.88.380 GRAEBLING Soléna 91 88 179 CHANAL Morgane 78 67 145 BOUSSOUAK Jessica 79 85 164 488 9

21 TN VERSAILLES 10.78.003 SPAGNOLO Clément 83 77 160 SANCHEZ PAYET Isabel 83 83 166 KHENSOUS Corentin 80 78 158 484 10
23 APTC PROVINS 10.77.850 GALUCHO Thibault 73 82 155 MILLARD Evan 80 84 164 CHEVILLOT Clément 83 77 160 479 3 11
29 TS CHATENOY-LE-ROYAL 4.71.185 NAGUIB Marc 86 89 175 RADEAU Jules 78 82 160 BROQUIE Charlotte 79 65 144 479 3 11
30 USPT BOBIGNY 10.93.400 KASSIMI Jawad 73 82 155 ROBIC Matthieu 87 76 163 MECHARLE Manon 82 79 161 479 2 11
37 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 GUIGOU Loïc 79 79 158 PIRO Alistair 73 75 148 GNONI Laurie 83 88 171 477 14
40 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 FUHRMAN Aurélien 84 80 164 FUHRMAN Thomas 70 64 134 VERCUCQUE Bryan 90 87 177 475 4 15
28 CO TRITHOISE 15.59.236 VIVET Julien 76 82 158 KALICKI Etienne 74 77 151 CACHEUX Théo 82 84 166 475 3 15
2 MONTFORTAISE TIR 5.85.165 BERTHO Naomi 86 83 169 AUVINET Virgile 81 69 150 GOBIN Clara 74 77 151 470 17

39 ALAT 13.42.141 GRIVOT Florian 78 86 164 THORAL Lucas 76 70 146 THORAL Corentin 81 78 159 469 18
31 TS CHOLET 5.49.250 JURET Manon 83 87 170 JURET Laura 76 68 144 JURET Léo 73 81 154 468 19
25 STS LE BEAUSSET 9.83.012 BROTONS Jonathan 63 70 133 METHIA Nicolas 76 80 156 DORTOMB Edouard 89 89 178 467 20
5 ST REIMS 8.51.154 VILLEBOIS Axel 67 65 132 BOURGOIN Eugénie 80 84 164 GEOFFROY Benjamin 84 85 169 465 21

18 38 TSM 19.31.022 DUBEAU Amandine 74 83 157 COSTAMAGNE Gérald 72 75 147 VANDENMERSCK Lilian 82 78 160 464 22
11 CTS CRETEIL 10.94.450 BENARD Lorenzo 79 81 160 FLEURET Alban 80 71 151 TOURRETTE Augustin 71 80 151 462 23
32 ST CIBOURE 2.64.120 LISSARDY Pierre 77 82 159 LISSARDY Laura 73 71 144 LADUCHE-PEREZ 80 78 158 461 24
19 TS ROGNAC 18.13.070 LEVEQUE Arnaud 85 64 149 CHESNEL Yan 86 84 170 NABERA Sophie 72 69 141 460 25
14 CT PALAISEAU 10.91.655 DENJEAN Baptiste 68 66 134 DE BOISVILLIERS Bob 87 72 159 ROUXEL Erwann 87 76 163 456 26
20 REMIREMONT 12.88.404 GEHIN Théo 79 83 162 BERTRAND Géo 65 71 136 GEHIN Jeoffrey 74 82 156 454 27
4 ST TOULON 9.83.164 PIMONT Lilian 88 86 174 CHEVALLIER Lilian 78 58 136 MORANO Brice 68 73 141 451 28
1 CTS FRASNOY 15.59.012 BEAUSSART Guillaume 80 71 151 BOIZET Fabian 82 74 156 SCHAFFER Quentin 69 70 139 446 29

24 AST POISSY 10.78.978 ENJALBERT Liana 85 73 158 CARRELET Elie 59 60 119 LANZA Jules 83 84 167 444 30
33 ASS VICINOISE DE TIR 10.78.160 LEONET Tommy 62 64 126 FOURRE Héloïse 81 89 170 BOYER Mathieu 68 73 141 437 6 31
27 G.T.S 18.13.311 JULIEN Vincent 81 81 162 DI BONO Nicolas 74 39 113 GAFFAREL Vincent 79 83 162 437 3 31
22 NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 AUER Guillaume 74 72 146 ROTH Tristan 64 77 141 THIEBAUT Paul 77 73 150 437 2 31
8 ESPERANCE CHALONS 8.51.160 WINTERER Nathan 62 60 122 LEBRUN Julien 80 82 162 SOYEZ Antoine 71 77 148 432 34

16 CT LES ABRETS 20.38.023 PETITHOMME Aurélien 67 75 142 ERBETTA Gaël 80 81 161 CLARA Thibaud 65 63 128 431 35
26 AT BUC 10.78.084 CABELLAN Yann 65 79 144 CARROY Raoul 61 76 137 DUCOUSSO Aline 73 76 149 430 36
10 ST BRIVE 27.19.159 LASSAGNE Dimitri 79 81 160 LOURENCO Rafaël 67 57 124 LOURENCO Marc 77 67 144 428 37
34 CSG RENNES 6.35.002 TASSEL Hugo 81 85 166 SAMSON Malo 53 55 108 LASSALAS Thomas 78 71 149 423 38
15 TS IVRY LA BATAILLE 14.27.130 SOUDAN Pierre 87 75 162 QUINTAL Eloïse 76 69 145 METTE Martin 45 68 113 420 39
38 STEP CHALON-SUR-SAONE 4.71.126 THEVENET Thomas 38 46 84 MADOURI Adam 68 62 130 LECAT Maxence 76 65 141 355 40
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